m VISUAL COLLEGE
oFARTANeDESIGN

DOMESTIC (Effective October 22, 2025)

PROGRAM NAME

3D Modeling Animation Art and Design
Architectural Design Technology
Game Development and Design
Graphic Design

Interior Design

Domestic - Effective October 22, 2025

Tuition

$43,769
$39,138
$43,436
$35,567

$43,380

Application Fee

$150
$150
$150
$150

$150

Assessment Fee

$10
$10
$10
$10

$10

E-Resource and
Material Fee

$1,122
$3,408
$1,256
$873

$3,124

Administration
Fee

$500
$500
$500
$500

$500

$45,551
$43,206
$45,352
$37,100

847,164



