

DOMESTIC (Effective October 22, 2025)

PROGRAM NAME	Tuition	Application Fee	Assessment Fee	E-Resource and Material Fee	Administration Fee	TOTAL
3D Modeling Animation Art and Design	\$43,769	\$150	\$10	\$1,122	\$500	\$45,551
Architectural Design Technology	\$39,138	\$150	\$10	\$3,408	\$500	\$43,206
Game Development and Design	\$43,436	\$150	\$10	\$1,256	\$500	\$45,352
Graphic Design	\$35,567	\$150	\$10	\$873	\$500	\$37,100
Interior Design	\$43,380	\$150	\$10	\$3,124	\$500	\$47,164

Domestic - Effective October 22, 2025